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LAND:1:1: ADJ4;CORNER.

21-097 08/03/2021

HX Base Yr

220 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 18 100
RMS 9 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

4900 04 2,961 97.7105 72.31 214,110 1900 1973 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2112

BAS 2,112 100 2,112 76,360

FOP 21 30 6 217

FOP 40 30 12 434

UUS 2,077 40 831 30,045

4,250 2,961 107,055

BAS= W44 S14 E5 S38 E16 FOP= S3 E7 N3 W7$ E25 N27 W2 FOP= N8
W5 S8 E5$ W5 N8 E5 N17$ PTR= N30 UUS=  N27 W1 N25 W38 S15 W2
S37 E41$ S30$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500

500

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 105.00 100.00 10,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 26,250
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HX Base Yr

220 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

2200 04 1,468 89.2836 55.36 81,268 1930 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 M/FAM LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1468

BAS 1,468 100 1,468 40,634

1,468 1,468 40,634

BAS= W39 S77 E13 N30 E3 N17 W3 N14 E26 N16$.
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